Medzinarodné Majstrovstvd SR masters

Trenéin, 26. - 27.4.2025

disciplina 1
26.04.2025 - 14:00

muzi, 50m znak

20 ro€. a st.
Startovna listina

rozplavbalz5
3 KUZMIAK, Marian
4 TOMECEK, Rébert
5 DZAMA, Stefan
6 ZILINSKY, Jozef

rozplavha 2z 5
1 TOSER, Alexander

2 SCHURGER, Herbert

3 JANOSIK, Petr
4 BRANIK, Juraj

5 SPAJDEL, Lubo3
6 KMET, Jaroslav
7 VANKO, Jan

8 BANK, Ladislav

rozplavha 3z 5

KOROBOV, Peter
BUGIS, Mikulas

MILCAK, Peter
ZATKO, Lucian
HRMEL, Roman
HORVAT, Petr

O~NO O A~ WN P

rozplavba 4z 5

TURANSKY, Branislav

1

2 FUNTA, Miroslav
3 CIGAS, Peter

4 MORAVEC, Karol
5 PAVLIK, Rastislav
6 REZAC, Jiri

7 SYKORA, Jaroslav
8 BUDIS, Petr

rozplavba5z5

SiP, JiFi
KOSTRIAN, Lukas
CMEL, Miroslav
JANIGA, Richard
FILIPEK, Dominik
HAJEK, Vaclav
CAMAJ, Jan
STAVINA, Matej

O~NO O A WNPEP

ZAVODSKY, Miroslav

MRUZEK, Alexander

85
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40

90

66
65
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73

67
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70

73
00
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00
78
78

TRIKLUB Poprad
VITALE

SKP PreSov
SKP PreSov

TopRunDS

SKP Kosice

PK Vsetin
Bohemians Praha
STU Trnava

PSK Zilina
Tur€ianski raci, 0.z.
SK UP Olomouc

ROYAL plavecky klub
AQUATICS Nitra

SKP Kosice

VSK Univerzita Brno
PSK SpiSska Nova Ves
MPK Prievidza

PSK Zilina

MPK Zabreh

Turcianski raci, 0.z.
MPK Prievidza
AQUATICS Nitra
Kulpele PieStany
PSK Zilina
Radbuza Plzen
PVK Bratislava
Neptun Masters

PK Zabreh

SPK Pezinok

PA Aquarius

PVK Bratislava

VSK Univerzita Brno
USK Praha

PK Banska Stiavnica
PK ORCA Bratislava

37.15
35.74
35.00
33.81
35.00
35.24
36.50
38.76

33.69
33.22
33.08
33.00
33.06
33.21
33.64
33.80

32.50
31.18
29.25
28.22
28.92
31.00
32.34
32.62
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